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Graduatoria Asilo Nido San Filippo Neri anno educativo 2023-2024

TRACKING CODE

FC40E518C464A8
BBOC1D76145F29
55F2AC69745FAA
B28C7045F4A1B9
48C88974F489DB
EEOB7A93147308
B077388934522B
6AB4AD1D243BCA
240BA7B6A43E1B
28FD1BCC44FD0B
8A166D3C444B08
259CD3C004FBES
C727D02BF4CE38
3CE20560B4A52B
02C0C47CC48238
A9DOF22904D008
F437DCBEB40149
OF530BA8F4B8EA
4D17BF34248A7A
FF177BF304A40A
6DA927EBE45728
20A44AFC747FBB

15-04-2021
20-06-2022
01-02-2022
25-03-2022
04-04-2022
09-02-2021
15-03-2022
29-03-2022
10-04-2022
03-07-2022
07-12-2021
27-11-2021
11-12-2021
23-05-2022
25-08-2022
10-12-2021
01-05-2022
10-08-2022
19-04-2022
03-09-2021
09-12-2021
26-11-2021

DATA NASCITA PUNTEGGIO

50
50
49
44
44
42
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
38
36
32
30
30
24
23
22

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non residente



